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Buffalo vs. PSU - 1/10/2020 to 1/11/2020

Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 3:45.11

Schobel, Marie 19 Hart, Carly 21

Matthias, Brooke 19 Amdor, Abigail 18

26.85 54.71 1:01.9228.64

25.64 55.53 24.90 52.95

CPSU-MA2 3:52.34

Harvey, Emma 18 Szekely, Stephanie 20

Markvardt, Margaret 19 Gaspari, Elizabeth 20

27.54 56.59 1:07.5418.42

26.06 56.04 24.87 52.17

CBUFF-NI3 3:54.02

Sapio, Olivia 20 Vitolins, Anna 21

Sovinsky, Sydnie 20 Naccarella, Toni 20

28.34 58.31 1:05.8330.72

26.51 58.30 15.86 51.58

BBUFF-NI4 3:54.88

McDonough, Maddy 18 Krull, Jenna 20

Duley, Ellie 19 Ernst, Andrea 21

28.54 58.86 1:06.1531.36

26.65 57.19 24.81 52.68

DBUFF-NI5 x4:01.14

Stockwell, Allie 18 Baumer, Grace 21

Fisher, Clarice 19 Rogan, Maddy 18

29.44 1:01.49 1:08.0231.56

26.72 57.24 25.40 54.39

EBUFF-NI6 x4:03.66

Boswell, Julia 19 Morgus, Michaela 19

Wolfe, Jaidyn 19 Skarren, Kaley 18

30.01 1:01.48 1:07.4730.89

27.65 59.69 26.11 55.02

BPSU-MA--- DQ

Hart, Maddie 21 Jack, Olivia 19

Ledwith, Madison 20 Cooke, Maddie 21

27.27 55.51 1:04.6029.49

26.16 56.73 23.88 51.77

ABUFF-NI--- DQ

Roitenberg, Nicole 20 Pollock, Katie 19

Lawton, Jillian 20 Burns, Katie 21

27.72 57.13 1:05.2830.10

26.04 57.41 23.53 50.63

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Murtagh, Madison1 10:14.23

28.45 30.37 30.7530.64

30.45 30.16 30.54 30.60

30.67 30.64 30.56 30.71

31.07 31.18 31.06 31.19

31.21 31.56 31.47 30.95

BUFF-NI 21Beetcher, Brittney2 10:17.53

28.03 30.42 30.6730.69

30.08 30.37 31.03 31.01

31.09 31.21 31.01 31.20

31.31 31.14 31.47 31.85

31.46 31.67 30.97 30.85

PSU-MA 20Barry, Camryn3 10:22.30

28.32 30.66 30.7930.89

31.20 31.08 31.46 31.06

31.10 31.69 31.81 31.24

31.62 30.92 32.15 31.37

31.40 31.25 31.80 30.49

PSU-MA 18Marlin, Courtney4 10:44.17

29.38 31.76 32.1232.20

32.47 32.48 32.33 32.60

32.68 32.62 32.46 32.46

32.27 32.48 32.32 32.42

32.58 32.57 32.36 31.61

BUFF-NI 18Li, Lena5 11:02.93

30.00 32.30 32.6232.64

32.48 32.74 32.74 33.41

33.19 33.32 33.43 33.60

33.68 34.08 33.94 33.88

34.17 34.06 33.93 32.72

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Matthias, Brooke1 2:03.46

27.94 31.43 32.4831.61

PSU-MA 21Hart, Maddie2 2:03.71

27.78 31.14 32.9031.89

BUFF-NI 19Fisher, Clarice3 2:06.39

28.19 31.65 34.0132.54

BUFF-NI 20Sovinsky, Sydnie4 2:08.60

28.24 31.85 35.0333.48

 
#4  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Hart, Carly1 2:15.17

30.21 33.88 35.8935.19

PSU-MA 21Cooke, Maddie2 2:21.74

31.29 35.70 37.2237.53

BUFF-NI 19Pollock, Katie3 2:24.96

33.42 37.57 36.2437.73

PSU-MA 19Jack, Olivia4 2:25.34

33.51 37.34 36.9637.53

BUFF-NI 21Vitolins, Anna5 2:25.45

32.62 36.29 38.4838.06

BUFF-NI 21Baumer, Grace6 2:25.46

33.16 36.59 38.0337.68

BUFF-NI 20Krull, Jenna7 x2:26.86

34.45 36.53 37.1038.78

BUFF-NI 19Morgus, Michaela8 x2:32.52

35.09 38.69 39.5239.22

PSU-MA 20Marlin, Erika9 x2:33.71

34.76 38.58 40.4339.94

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BUFF-NI 20Lawton, Jillian1 51.58

24.55 27.03

BUFF-NI 20Naccarella, Toni2 51.71

25.07 26.64

BUFF-NI 21Burns, Katie3 51.88

24.44 27.44

PSU-MA 20Gaspari, Elizabeth4 52.69

25.23 27.46

PSU-MA 19Schumann, Sadie*5 52.97

25.23 27.74

PSU-MA 18Amdor, Abigail*5 52.97

25.11 27.86

PSU-MA 20Sheridan, Kate7 x53.00

25.15 27.85

BUFF-NI 21Ernst, Andrea8 x53.19

25.76 27.43

BUFF-NI 19Duley, Ellie9 x53.98

26.44 27.54

PSU-MA 20Ledwith, Madison10 x54.12

26.28 27.84

PSU-MA 18Tiskus, Ellie11 x54.89

26.74 28.15

BUFF-NI 18Rogan, Maddy12 x55.17

26.29 28.88

BUFF-NI 18Skarren, Kaley13 x55.87

26.85 29.02

 
#6  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 20Szekely, Stephanie1 4:24.83

27.83 31.43 32.2732.83

39.28 39.70 31.65 29.84

BUFF-NI 20Sapio, Olivia2 4:24.89

27.86 31.58 33.3234.68

38.81 38.76 30.75 29.13

PSU-MA 20Shelly, Marget3 4:30.66

28.48 31.82 33.4734.07

40.49 40.90 31.24 30.19

PSU-MA 18Meadway, Shannon4 4:32.86

28.51 32.96 33.0933.78

40.00 40.15 33.22 31.15

BUFF-NI 19Wolfe, Jaidyn5 4:36.63

29.46 32.64 35.7735.90

39.13 39.66 32.88 31.19

PSU-MA 18Forker, Devon6 x4:36.69

29.33 33.12 35.7136.62

39.77 39.85 32.01 30.28

PSU-MA 18Marlin, Courtney7 x4:42.88

29.57 34.08 35.7537.01

41.10 40.82 33.18 31.37

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Schobel, Marie1 54.87

26.95 27.92

PSU-MA 19Markvardt, Margaret2 56.23

27.60 28.63

BUFF-NI 20Roitenberg, Nicole3 57.09

27.69 29.40

PSU-MA 18Harvey, Emma4 57.39

27.91 29.48
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BUFF-NI 18McDonough, Maddy5 59.83

29.00 30.83

PSU-MA 20Murtagh, Madison6 x1:01.07

29.73 31.34

PSU-MA 20Szekely, Stephanie7 x1:01.26

29.32 31.94

BUFF-NI 18Stockwell, Allie8 1:01.69

29.65 32.04

 
#8  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABUFF-NI1 1:33.27

Burns, Katie 21 Ernst, Andrea 21

Lawton, Jillian 20 Naccarella, Toni 20

23.53 23.69 22.9823.07

APSU-MA2 1:34.06

Cooke, Maddie 21 Jack, Olivia 19

Barry, Camryn 20 Sheridan, Kate 20

23.52 23.66 23.2823.60

BPSU-MA3 1:38.12

Amdor, Abigail 18 Gaspari, Elizabeth 20

Schobel, Marie 19 Ledwith, Madison 20

25.26 24.10 24.3224.44

BBUFF-NI4 1:38.32

Krull, Jenna 20 Duley, Ellie 19

Rogan, Maddy 18 Pollock, Katie 19

25.16 24.24 24.3424.58

CBUFF-NI5 x1:38.36

Stockwell, Allie 18 Sapio, Olivia 20

Vitolins, Anna 21 Beetcher, Brittney 21

25.11 24.11 24.6424.50

CPSU-MA6 x1:39.13

Schumann, Sadie 19 Tiskus, Ellie 18

Murtagh, Madison 20 Matthias, Brooke 19

25.07 24.94 24.5024.62

EBUFF-NI7 x1:42.06

Skarren, Kaley 18 Li, Lena 18

Wolfe, Jaidyn 19 Fisher, Clarice 19

26.41 24.84 25.3125.50

DBUFF-NI8 x1:43.05

Sovinsky, Sydnie 20 McDonough, Maddy 18

Morgus, Michaela 19 Roitenberg, Nicole 20

25.49 16.75 43.7017.11

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BPSU-MA1 1:44.19

Harvey, Emma 18 r:0.32 Hart, Carly 21

r:0.46 Matthias, Brooke 19 r:0.16 Gaspari, Elizabeth 20

r:14.97  26.70 28.51 23.4425.54

ABUFF-NI2 1:45.55

Roitenberg, Nicole 20 r:0.25 Pollock, Katie 19

r:0.45 Ernst, Andrea 21 r:0.23 Naccarella, Toni 20

27.10 29.23 23.4125.81

BBUFF-NI3 1:47.59

McDonough, Maddy 18 r:0.47 Krull, Jenna 20

r:0.19 Sovinsky, Sydnie 20 r:0.06 Burns, Katie 21

r:14.68  28.32 29.77 23.0726.43

CPSU-MA4 1:48.18

Markvardt, Margaret 19 r:0.33 Marlin, Erika 20

r:0.14 Ledwith, Madison 20 r:0.07 Sheridan, Kate 20

r:14.94  26.36 33.08 23.4725.27

CBUFF-NI5 x1:48.58

Stockwell, Allie 18 r:0.06 Vitolins, Anna 21

r:0.08 Sapio, Olivia 20 r:0.16 Rogan, Maddy 18

r:13.89  28.27 30.07 24.4925.75

DBUFF-NI6 x1:48.67

Duley, Ellie 19 r:0.26 Baumer, Grace 21

r:0.24 Fisher, Clarice 19 r:0.28 Morgus, Michaela 19

r:13.77  27.51 30.22 25.1225.82

APSU-MA--- DQ

Schobel, Marie 19 r:0.32 Jack, Olivia 19

r:-0.01 Hart, Maddie 21 r:0.25 Cooke, Maddie 21

r:14.65  25.93 28.64 22.7024.38

 
#10  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BUFF-NI 21Beetcher, Brittney1 4:59.98

27.89 30.17 30.4330.96

29.55 29.72 29.92 30.32

30.70 30.32

PSU-MA 20Barry, Camryn2 5:03.51

28.35 30.33 30.1130.42

30.55 31.22 31.02 31.09

30.44 29.98

PSU-MA 20Murtagh, Madison3 5:06.04

28.17 30.26 30.6730.65

30.59 30.56 31.05 31.39

31.53 31.17

BUFF-NI 18Li, Lena4 5:15.11

29.19 31.44 31.9231.47

31.71 31.80 32.02 32.22

32.17 31.17

BUFF-NI 19Wolfe, Jaidyn5 5:16.22

29.07 31.04 31.7731.71

32.12 32.08 32.06 32.15

32.52 31.70

BUFF-NI 19Boswell, Julia6 x5:16.91

29.74 31.85 32.0432.36

32.17 32.11 32.02 31.88

31.85 30.89

PSU-MA 18Marlin, Courtney7 5:20.80

28.68 31.32 32.3432.02

32.67 32.82 32.98 33.31

32.74 31.92

BUFF-NI 18Skarren, Kaley8 x5:23.25

29.90 32.13 32.6832.20

32.81 32.65 32.67 32.96

32.85 32.40

 
#11  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BUFF-NI 20Lawton, Jillian1 23.63

BUFF-NI 20Naccarella, Toni2 23.88

PSU-MA 20Gaspari, Elizabeth3 24.34

PSU-MA 19Jack, Olivia4 24.46

BUFF-NI 19Duley, Ellie5 24.47

PSU-MA 20Ledwith, Madison6 24.81

BUFF-NI 18Stockwell, Allie7 x24.87

PSU-MA 18Tiskus, Ellie8 x25.14

 
#12  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Schobel, Marie1 1:58.39

28.89 29.63 30.3829.49

PSU-MA 21Hart, Maddie2 2:00.57

29.05 30.36 30.4830.68

PSU-MA 18Meadway, Shannon3 2:03.31

29.24 30.75 31.5731.75

BUFF-NI 20Sapio, Olivia4 2:03.98

29.45 31.50 31.2431.79

BUFF-NI 20Roitenberg, Nicole5 2:05.01

29.93 31.71 31.0432.33

BUFF-NI 18McDonough, Maddy6 2:05.06

30.22 32.29 30.9231.63

PSU-MA 19Matthias, Brooke7 x2:05.49

29.60 31.99 31.8032.10

PSU-MA 18Harvey, Emma8 x2:08.56

29.94 33.05 32.3933.18

PSU-MA 21Macdougall, Heather9 x2:08.69

29.93 32.06 33.1633.54

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Cooke, Maddie1 1:04.17

30.17 34.00

BUFF-NI 20Krull, Jenna2 1:05.47

30.85 34.62

PSU-MA 19Markvardt, Margaret3 1:06.30

31.12 35.18

BUFF-NI 21Vitolins, Anna4 1:07.02

31.28 35.74

BUFF-NI 21Baumer, Grace5 1:07.31

32.04 35.27

BUFF-NI 19Morgus, Michaela6 x1:09.11

33.02 36.09

 
#14  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BUFF-NI 21Beetcher, Brittney1 1:52.92

r:+0.70  26.36 28.46 29.0229.08

BUFF-NI 21Burns, Katie2 1:53.73

r:+0.74  26.12 28.79 29.5229.30

PSU-MA 21Hart, Carly3 1:54.16

26.21 28.89 29.6829.38

PSU-MA 20Szekely, Stephanie4 1:54.65

r:+0.73  27.04 29.02 29.0729.52

PSU-MA 20Shelly, Marget5 1:54.81

r:+0.78  26.94 28.77 29.5529.55

PSU-MA 19Schumann, Sadie6 x1:55.47

r:+0.69  26.30 28.56 30.7429.87
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PSU-MA 20Sheridan, Kate7 x1:58.35

26.49 29.38 31.5230.96

BUFF-NI 18Rogan, Maddy8 2:00.12

r:+0.76  28.03 30.25 31.1430.70

BUFF-NI 18Skarren, Kaley9 x2:00.48

27.89 30.34 31.0531.20

 
#15  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 21Hart, Maddie1 2:07.31

r:+0.71  26.92 32.44 29.4738.48

BUFF-NI 19Pollock, Katie2 2:09.23

r:+0.71  28.06 34.14 30.7036.33

PSU-MA 21Macdougall, Heather3 2:09.32

r:+0.65  28.61 32.03 29.7038.98

PSU-MA 19Jack, Olivia4 2:09.98

r:+0.64  28.01 33.95 30.6237.40

BUFF-NI 18Li, Lena5 2:11.26

r:+0.70  28.58 34.17 30.2038.31

PSU-MA 18Meadway, Shannon6 x2:11.56

r:+0.73  28.19 32.75 31.3639.26

BUFF-NI 19Wolfe, Jaidyn7 2:13.86

r:+0.85  28.69 34.25 32.0838.84

 
#16  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA 19Matthias, Brooke1 56.53

r:+0.72  26.76 29.77

BUFF-NI 19Fisher, Clarice2 57.04

r:+0.72  26.87 30.17

BUFF-NI 20Sapio, Olivia3 57.39

r:+0.74  27.14 30.25

BUFF-NI 21Ernst, Andrea4 57.51

r:+0.71  27.28 30.23

BUFF-NI 20Lawton, Jillian5 x57.78

r:+0.71  27.44 30.34

BUFF-NI 20Roitenberg, Nicole6 x57.79

r:+0.70  27.48 30.31

PSU-MA 19Schobel, Marie7 58.17

r:+0.73  27.43 30.74

BUFF-NI 20Sovinsky, Sydnie8 x58.68

r:+0.74  27.53 31.15

BUFF-NI 19Duley, Ellie9 x59.28

r:+0.71  28.26 31.02

PSU-MA 18Harvey, Emma10 59.40

r:+0.78  27.89 31.51

PSU-MA 18Forker, Devon11 x59.49

r:+0.74  28.08 31.41

PSU-MA 20Shelly, Marget12 x59.71

r:+0.80  28.24 31.47

PSU-MA 20Marlin, Erika13 x1:04.82

r:+0.72  29.90 34.92

 
#17  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABUFF-NI1 3:26.79

Burns, Katie 21 r:0.36 Lawton, Jillian 20

r:0.37 Naccarella, Toni 20 r:0.36 Ernst, Andrea 21

r:+0.74  25.02 51.96 51.6524.69

24.78 51.60 24.66 51.58

APSU-MA2 3:29.58

Barry, Camryn 20 r:0.20 Gaspari, Elizabeth 20

r:0.28 Ledwith, Madison 20 r:0.15 Cooke, Maddie 21

r:+0.75  25.34 52.78 52.3424.70

25.20 52.88 23.64 51.58

BBUFF-NI3 3:35.35

Pollock, Katie 19 r:0.41 Rogan, Maddy 18

r:0.29 Stockwell, Allie 18 r:0.29 Beetcher, Brittney 21

r:+0.70  25.82 53.25 54.6225.72

25.96 54.45 25.25 53.03

BPSU-MA4 3:35.41

Sheridan, Kate 20 r:0.26 Jack, Olivia 19

r:0.48 Tiskus, Ellie 18 r:0.16 Macdougall, Heather 21

r:+0.71  25.53 53.44 53.7225.44

26.20 55.13 25.29 53.12

CBUFF-NI5 x3:39.67

Sovinsky, Sydnie 20 r:0.26 Vitolins, Anna 21

r:0.30 Wolfe, Jaidyn 19 r:0.10 Li, Lena 18

r:+0.75  26.64 55.48 53.4325.20

26.73 56.14 26.11 54.62

DBUFF-NI6 x3:45.01

McDonough, Maddy 18 r:0.39 Morgus, Michaela 19

r:0.09 Fisher, Clarice 19 r:-0.26 Skarren, Kaley 18

r:+0.78  27.47 57.09 56.5626.63

25.72 55.37 26.72 55.99

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 17

1. Pennsylvania State University 180

2. University at Buffalo 134

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 17

1. Pennsylvania State University 180

2. University at Buffalo 134


